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SKATECANADA

BRITISH COLUMBIAYYUKON

Rank

A WN -

British Columbia Yukon Section
2013 Vancouver Island Interclub

Skater

Danae Snell
Karlie Shambrook
Jamie Daniel
Andrea Beattie

November 15 - 17, 2003

RESULT
ELEMENTS 2 -GROUP1

Club

Racquet Club of Victoria
Port McNeill SC

Saanich SC of Victoria
Campbell River SC

b,

c——=
SKATECANADA

BRITISH COLUMBIA/YUKON

Points

8.10
7.50
4.40
3.60

Referee
Andrea McMorran



